DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
UIL INGP R I
pUB\lJOd ~o N\'J
This is to certify that HARRIETF HUBBARD Located At 267 COMMERCIAL UNIT 5-C
Job 10: 2011-03-544-ELEC-RR CBL: 038- -G-002-05C- - 1~·,;~ V G 83::1
has permission for Interior kitchen renovations
provided that the person or persons, firm or corporation accepting this permit shall comply with all of the provisions of

Structure Details
Structure: loc id 000005851 Alt id 002811
Occupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square Footage Estimated Value Address
Commerical Mixed Use 6	 0 267 COMMERCIAL STREET UNIT WEST 5-C
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference	 User Defined Property Value
0 0 M	 Dishwasher 6
Dryers
 2
.......- ~--<lJT5 /D BE- Yul.-LLD By 6CJO~ EL.ke'H~c
/9-~ 5rr,/v..h''T72-l) ?c~ B/~6- 9- fffri7/tVL>- ,
~Co q ~-<--{A~~~
V-<.J71 ~e
- ~DUkL- Or- ,E-y!5.71./Vir -5i/25t:1~rr ) --u til Tc... -f/-t::.:-cJ
4--- 6/t1n e.co-A/( ~~ ..
--r- AJ2E-f.?~rr(~ f]l~ve: CrT-v .c::.J~Z5 q. JI.oL£6
-.- 5'---0 D7'1£- C/-e-7"}-{2-\?>o.,L)· 7T~ S
-r- r:)~5 57 ~ l:::.V IEv'::J7D-L-J t!) F- I 5 ;::12J--u11'~ rfj5.r}-w
IT'~ V)~7TT-IK..S C?1737~
~ etT/~!~1:r- 5YS7~>11 o--u (;;077-1 5;'0£5 OF 5~/~
Q- rte-C l2.G~ ~ L-()F-;- ~-==.r;, '36 r' /D jz)r
- 7TCL ~ )=1 ¥-E- CL>1~~ -:S~~!rr 6~
.-,rrjz) ( /[./I ~ W r:J-z:-.L..S,Cf cE(LJ..-t.J6..
~..--{)~ ~7~--s t.AJ/7T}- i3LOCrt'1"V6- J~ wr;-~5
/:"u r( 11C.t7t£.....-v 9- V/J---u ) TI/ 7---t..-J 15"177j-~ .
~ _~ tu(...u~&-.U ~rn-S 0--0 /2Y'57J-U6- Fc-o-o2.. ~
..- A/£;0 //yFC-I/J---vC-E...9
--- l2E~..v6- 137'h~-o~ C-EJL/~ Frl-~.
-- I /L/;(/{j- B~-Po'-1 R-b~ ~ tv~ /-<-J <5~~
~,
---- (/Lf..,()(;..-. ?l1~ (-:::Loo2..
5C£..F~ ~rl.-JIJ~
...-- "f(/TC.J:kZ:N '~~ V:e;~ 7b;5Z:- afire·
~ 0715~/")-Q..yE~ tfoor-r-u? /-U rr11~--u ~o-<.-/ uE-r.J)...v0
Berlucchi Talbot Residence
269 Commercial St.
Portland, ME
Design Intent March 2, 2011
Proposed Renovation and Alterations
PRELIMINARY
For Final Review
DESIGN BANK
!70 River Road
Woolwich, Maine 04579
Paul M Seaman, Registered Architect
(tel) 207.443.5542
(fax) 207.443.5528
-
I I
i
1'1 'I t' IT I
~ I I II II I
-,
-